

Dunelm Food Gifting information sheet

Product code	30654308
Name	Gin Chocolate Truffles
Contents	Dark Chocolate with Gin Flavoured Filling 6 x 10g e
Net Quantity	Dark Chocolate with Gin Flavoured Filling 6 x 10g e
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N May contain nuts
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N May contain gluten
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for milk allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N May contain soya
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Free from alcohol	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Dunelm Food Gifting information sheet

Component name	Dark Chocolate with Gin Flavoured Filling 6 x 10g e
Legal name	Dark Chocolate with Gin Flavoured Filling 62 x 10g e
Ingredient declaration (including QUID)	Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cream (Milk), Cocoa Butter, Gin (4.9%), Glucose Syrup, Milk Fat, Invert Sugar Syrup, Emulsifier (Sunflower Lecithin), Flavourings. Dark chocolate contains: cocoa solids 52% minimum.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statement	May also contain nuts, soya and gluten.
Net Quantity	6 x 10g e
Country of Manufacture	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Any warnings?	
Instructions for use	
Nutritional Information: Typical values	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1957kJ 470kcal
Fat	34g
of which saturates	20g
Carbohydrate	37g
of which sugars	34g
Fibre	
Protein	4.2g
Salt (to 2 D.P.)	0.07g
Durability Code (Best Before/Best Before end)	On product
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for milk allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Packed in a protected atmosphere	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Free from alcohol	Y